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NCAA Tuscaloosa Regional

Ol' Colony Golf Course
Tuscaloosa, AL
OI' Colony NCAA Men's Golf Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Team Scores

Georgia 284 282 566
South Carolina 287 282 569
Kentucky 288 287 575
Alabama 292 284 576
Auburn 294 290 584
College of Charleston 298 295 593
UNLV 290 303 593
Lipscomb University 302 300 602
Colorado 296 306 602
Kansas 308 301 609
Harvard 323 298 621
Southern lllinois 314 308 622

Charleston Southern 315 310 625
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Start

T13
T1
T1
T5

T26
T5

T18
T5

T13
T9

T18
T9

T32
T1

4
T9

T32

T18

T18

T26

T42

T13
T9

T18

T18

T32

T18

T26

T18

T13

T13

T32

T54

T42

T32

T32

T32

T48

T42

T26

T32

T32

T42
T5

T66

Finish
T
T1
T1
4
T5
T5
T5
T5
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26

31
T32
T32
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T44

T44

Player

Tyler McDaniel
Zach Healy
Greyson Sigg
Matthew NeSmith
Davis Riley
William Rainey
Keenan Huskey
Lukas Euler
John Oda

Sean Kelly

Will Long

Stephen Stallings Jr.

David Kocher *
Jeremy Paul
Michael Johnson
Robby Shelton
Lee McCoy

Will Starke
Andrew Novak *
Dru Love

Jacob Solomon
Zane Thomas
Dawson Armstrong
Jonathan Hardee
Wes Gosselin *
Tom Lovelady
Sepp Straka
Connor Peck
Manuel Elvira *
Seth Gandy *
Braden Thornberry *
Ethan Freeman
Tye Waller

Ben Schlottman
John Jonas
Stoney Crouch
Philip Oweida
Hunter Howell
Matt Gilchrest
Scott Stevens
David Snyder
R.J. Keur

Luke Gannon
Shintaro Ban

Greg Royston

NCAA Tuscaloosa Regional

Ol' Colony Golf Course
Tuscaloosa, AL
OI' Colony NCAA Men's Golf Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Team

Kentucky

Georgia

Georgia

South Carolina
Alabama

College of Charleston
South Carolina
Kentucky

UNLV

South Carolina
Auburn

Kentucky

Maryland

Colorado

Auburn

Alabama

Georgia

South Carolina
Wofford College
Alabama

Auburn

UNLV

Lipscomb University
Alabama
Chattanooga
Alabama

Georgia

Kansas

UCF

Charlotte
Mississippi
Colorado

Georgia

Auburn

College of Charleston
Lipscomb University
College of Charleston
Lipscomb University
Auburn

South Carolina
Kentucky
Charleston Southern
Southern lllinois
UNLV

Harvard

72
68
68
70
74
70
73
70
72
7
73
71
75
68
69
7
75
73
73
74
76
72
71
73
73
75
73
74
73
72
72
75
79
76
75
75
75
78
76
74
75
75
76
70

81

67
71
71
70
67
71
68
71
71
72
71
73
69
7
76
74
70
72
72
72
70
74
75
73
73
72
74
73
74
75
76
74
70
74
75
75
75
73
75
7
76
76
75
82

71

Scores

139
139
139
140
141
141
141
141
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152

152
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T26
T54
T48

47
T26
T66
T58
T58
T48
T32
T58
T48
T58
T42
T48
T54
T48
T58
T58

74
T72
T58
T66
T66

71
T54
T58
T66
T72

75

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53

58

59
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T66

70
T71
T71
T73
T73
T73

Player

David Wicks *
Matthew Mahle
Jake Ezell
Franck Medale *
Philip Juel-Berg
Charlie Hillier
Peyton Wilhoit
John Souza

Eric Ansett

Ben Welle

Peter Staalbo *
Rohan Ramnath
Chase Hanna
Harry Hall
Parker Derby
Daniel Hudson
Brandon Carlson
Hale Furey

Matt Greenfield
Aurian Capart
Ben Davis

Drew Novara
Cooper Musselman
Tom Harris *
Austin James
Wilson Belk
Taylor Zoller
Mikey Feher
Nicolas Baena
Daniel De La Garza

NCAA Tuscaloosa Regional

Ol' Colony Golf Course
Tuscaloosa, AL
OI' Colony NCAA Men's Golf Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Team

Jacksonville

College of Charleston
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville
Colorado

Kansas

Southern lllinois
Colorado

Lipscomb University
Kansas

South Alabama
Harvard

Kansas

UNLV

College of Charleston
Kansas

Southern lllinois
Harvard

Southern lllinois
Harvard

UNLV

Southern lllinois
Kentucky

Maryland
Charleston Southern
Colorado
Charleston Southern
Lipscomb University
Charleston Southern
Harvard

74
79
78
77
74
81
80
80
78
75
80
78
80
76
78
79
78
80
80
84
83
80
81
81
82
79
80
81
83
88

78
74
75
76
80
73
74
75
77
80
75
77
76
81
80
79
80
78
79
75
7
80
79
79
79
83
82
82
80
75

Scores

152
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154
154
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155
156
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
162
162
163
163
163
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