NCAA Tuscaloosa Regional Ol' Colony Golf Course Tuscaloosa, AL Ol' Colony NCAA Men's Golf Regional Dates: May 16 - May 18

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	Georgia	284	282	566	-10
2	2	South Carolina	287	282	569	-7
3	3	Kentucky	288	287	575	-1
5	4	Alabama	292	284	576	Е
6	5	Auburn	294	290	584	+8
8	Т6	College of Charleston	298	295	593	+17
4	Т6	UNLV	290	303	593	+17
9	Т8	Lipscomb University	302	300	602	+26
7	Т8	Colorado	296	306	602	+26
10	10	Kansas	308	301	609	+33
13	11	Harvard	323	298	621	+45
11	12	Southern Illinois	314	308	622	+46
12	13	Charleston Southern	315	310	625	+49

NCAA Tuscaloosa Regional Ol' Colony Golf Course Tuscaloosa, AL Ol' Colony NCAA Men's Golf Regional Dates: May 16 - May 18

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T13	T1	Tyler McDaniel	Kentucky	72	67	139	-5
T1	T1	Zach Healy	Georgia	68	71	139	-5
T1	T1	Greyson Sigg	Georgia	68	71	139	-5
Т5	4	Matthew NeSmith	South Carolina	70	70	140	-4
T26	Т5	Davis Riley	Alabama	74	67	141	-3
Т5	Т5	William Rainey	College of Charleston	70	71	141	-3
T18	Т5	Keenan Huskey	South Carolina	73	68	141	-3
Т5	Т5	Lukas Euler	Kentucky	70	71	141	-3
T13	Т9	John Oda	UNLV	72	71	143	-1
Т9	Т9	Sean Kelly	South Carolina	71	72	143	-1
T18	T11	Will Long	Auburn	73	71	144	Е
Т9	T11	Stephen Stallings Jr.	Kentucky	71	73	144	Е
T32	T11	David Kocher *	Maryland	75	69	144	Е
T1	T14	Jeremy Paul	Colorado	68	77	145	+1
4	T14	Michael Johnson	Auburn	69	76	145	+1
Т9	T14	Robby Shelton	Alabama	71	74	145	+1
T32	T14	Lee McCoy	Georgia	75	70	145	+1
T18	T14	Will Starke	South Carolina	73	72	145	+1
T18	T14	Andrew Novak *	Wofford College	73	72	145	+1
T26	T20	Dru Love	Alabama	74	72	146	+2
T42	T20	Jacob Solomon	Auburn	76	70	146	+2
T13	T20	Zane Thomas	UNLV	72	74	146	+2
Т9	T20	Dawson Armstrong	Lipscomb University	71	75	146	+2
T18	T20	Jonathan Hardee	Alabama	73	73	146	+2
T18	T20	Wes Gosselin *	Chattanooga	73	73	146	+2
T32	T26	Tom Lovelady	Alabama	75	72	147	+3
T18	T26	Sepp Straka	Georgia	73	74	147	+3
T26	T26	Connor Peck	Kansas	74	73	147	+3
T18	T26	Manuel Elvira *	UCF	73	74	147	+3
T13	T26	Seth Gandy *	Charlotte	72	75	147	+3
T13	31	Braden Thornberry *	Mississippi	72	76	148	+4
T32	T32	Ethan Freeman	Colorado	75	74	149	+5
T54	T32	Tye Waller	Georgia	79	70	149	+5
T42	T34	Ben Schlottman	Auburn	76	74	150	+6
T32	T34	John Jonas	College of Charleston	75	75	150	+6
T32	T34	Stoney Crouch	Lipscomb University	75	75	150	+6
T32	T34	Philip Oweida	College of Charleston	75	75	150	+6
T48	T38	Hunter Howell	Lipscomb University	78	73	151	+7
T42	Т38	Matt Gilchrest	Auburn	76	75	151	+7
T26	T38	Scott Stevens	South Carolina	74	77	151	+7
T32	T38	David Snyder	Kentucky	75	76	151	+7
T32	Т38	R.J. Keur	Charleston Southern	75	76	151	+7
T42	Т38	Luke Gannon	Southern Illinois	76	75	151	+7
Т5	T44	Shintaro Ban	UNLV	70	82	152	+8
T66	T44	Greg Royston	Harvard	81	71	152	+8

NCAA Tuscaloosa Regional Ol' Colony Golf Course Tuscaloosa, AL Ol' Colony NCAA Men's Golf Regional Dates: May 16 - May 18

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T26	T44	David Wicks *	Jacksonville	74	78	152	+8
T54	T47	Matthew Mahle	College of Charleston	79	74	153	+9
T48	T47	Jake Ezell	Charleston Southern	78	75	153	+9
47	T47	Franck Medale *	Jacksonville	77	76	153	+9
T26	T50	Philip Juel-Berg	Colorado	74	80	154	+10
T66	T50	Charlie Hillier	Kansas	81	73	154	+10
T58	T50	Peyton Wilhoit	Southern Illinois	80	74	154	+10
T58	T53	John Souza	Colorado	80	75	155	+11
T48	T53	Eric Ansett	Lipscomb University	78	77	155	+11
T32	T53	Ben Welle	Kansas	75	80	155	+11
T58	T53	Peter Staalbo *	South Alabama	80	75	155	+11
T48	T53	Rohan Ramnath	Harvard	78	77	155	+11
T58	58	Chase Hanna	Kansas	80	76	156	+12
T42	59	Harry Hall	UNLV	76	81	157	+13
T48	T60	Parker Derby	College of Charleston	78	80	158	+14
T54	T60	Daniel Hudson	Kansas	79	79	158	+14
T48	T60	Brandon Carlson	Southern Illinois	78	80	158	+14
T58	T60	Hale Furey	Harvard	80	78	158	+14
T58	T64	Matt Greenfield	Southern Illinois	80	79	159	+15
74	T64	Aurian Capart	Harvard	84	75	159	+15
T72	T66	Ben Davis	UNLV	83	77	160	+16
T58	T66	Drew Novara	Southern Illinois	80	80	160	+16
T66	T66	Cooper Musselman	Kentucky	81	79	160	+16
T66	T66	Tom Harris *	Maryland	81	79	160	+16
71	70	Austin James	Charleston Southern	82	79	161	+17
T54	T71	Wilson Belk	Colorado	79	83	162	+18
T58	T71	Taylor Zoller	Charleston Southern	80	82	162	+18
T66	T73	Mikey Feher	Lipscomb University	81	82	163	+19
T72	T73	Nicolas Baena	Charleston Southern	83	80	163	+19
75	T73	Daniel De La Garza	Harvard	88	75	163	+19